



### Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: Various Townships  
 County: Peoria  
 Section: 19-XX000-00-GM  
 Estimate: 0.00

Date: 4/11/2019  
 Time: 9:00 a.m.

Appropriation: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Bidder:	<b>Pavement Maintenance Svc</b>	<b>Porter Brothers</b>	<b>R.A. Cullinan &amp; Son</b>
	Address of Bidder:	<b>P.O. Box 71</b>	<b>Asphalt &amp; Sealing, Inc.</b>
		<b>Henry, IL 61537</b>	<b>1106 Industrial Park Dr.</b>
		<b>Rock Falls, IL 61071</b>	<b>P.O. Box 166</b>
			<b>Tremont, IL 61568</b>
Proposal Guarantee:	<b>YES</b>	<b>YES</b>	<b>YES</b>
Terms:			

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
<b>Grp 1</b>	<b>AKRON ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-01000-00-GM</b>						\$ -				
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Gal	22176.00			\$ 2.65	\$ 58,766.40	\$ 2.96	\$ 65,640.96	\$ 3.89	\$ 86,264.64
	Aggregate CA-16 Load, haul & spread from Twp Stockpile	load/apply	Ton	792.00			\$ 14.85	\$ 11,761.20	\$ 12.96	\$ 10,264.32	\$ 9.41	\$ 7,452.72
	<b>Group 1 Total</b>							<b>\$ 70,527.60</b>		<b>\$ 75,905.28</b>		<b>\$ 93,717.36</b>
<b>Grp 2</b>	<b>BRIMFIELD ROAD DIST.</b>	<b>19-02000-00-GM</b>										
	Bituminous Materials- PG46-28	Furnish/apply	Gal	19712.00			\$ 2.65	\$ 52,236.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 59,136.00	\$ 3.98	\$ 78,453.76
	Aggregate CA-16	Furnish/apply	Ton	704.00			\$ 29.55	\$ 20,803.20	\$ 24.40	\$ 17,177.60	\$ 25.57	\$ 18,001.28
	<b>Group 2 Total</b>							<b>\$ 73,040.00</b>		<b>\$ 76,313.60</b>		<b>\$ 96,455.04</b>
<b>Grp 3</b>	<b>CHILLICOTHE ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-03000-00-GM</b>										
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Gal	34148.30			\$ 2.65	\$ 90,493.00	\$ 2.98	\$ 101,761.93	\$ 3.74	\$ 127,714.64
	Aggregate CA-16	Furnish/apply	Ton	943.80			\$ 23.90	\$ 22,556.82	\$ 21.98	\$ 20,744.72	\$ 27.17	\$ 25,643.05
	Aggregate CM-16 Steel Slag	Load/Apply	Ton	191.55			\$ 17.70	\$ 3,390.44	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,681.70	\$ 23.60	\$ 4,520.58
	Load, haul & spread from Township stockpile							\$ -				
	<b>Group 3 Total</b>							<b>\$ 116,440.26</b>		<b>\$ 125,188.36</b>		<b>\$ 157,878.27</b>
<b>Grp 4</b>	<b>HALLOCK ROAD DIST.</b>	<b>19-05000-00-GM</b>										
	Bituminous Materials PG-46-28	Furnish/apply	Gal	23976.09			\$ 2.65	\$ 63,536.64	\$ 3.34	\$ 80,080.14	\$ 4.44	\$ 106,453.84
	Aggregate CA-16	Furnish/apply	Ton	397.22			\$ 23.25	\$ 9,235.37	\$ 47.39	\$ 18,824.26	\$ 27.08	\$ 10,756.72
	Aggregate CM16 Steel Slag	Load/Apply	Ton	550.88			\$ 17.60	\$ 9,695.49	\$ 39.49	\$ 21,754.25	\$ 17.48	\$ 9,629.38
	Load, Haul, & spread from Township stockpile							\$ -				
	<b>Group 4 Total</b>							<b>\$ 82,467.50</b>		<b>\$ 120,658.65</b>		<b>\$ 126,839.94</b>
<b>Total Bid:</b>												
							As Read:	\$ 342,475.36	\$ 398,065.89	\$ 474,890.61		
							As Calculated:	\$ 342,475.36	\$ 398,065.89	\$ 474,890.61		



Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: Various Townships Date: 4/11/2019  
 County: Peoria Time: 9:00 a.m.  
 Section: 19-XX000-00-GM Appropriation: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Estimate: 0.00

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	<b>Pavement Maintenance Svc</b>	<b>Porter Brothers</b>	<b>R.A. Cullinan &amp; Son</b>
	<b>P.O. Box 71</b> <b>Henry, IL 61537</b>	<b>Asphalt &amp; Sealing, Inc.</b> <b>1106 Industrial Park Dr.</b> <b>Rock Falls, IL 61071</b>	<b>a Div. of United Contractors</b> <b>P.O. Box 166</b> <b>Tremont, IL 61568</b>
Proposal Guarantee: Terms:	<b>YES</b>	<b>YES</b>	<b>YES</b>

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
<b>Grp 5</b>	<b>HOLLIS ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-06000-00-GM</b>	Gal	29288.75		\$ -	\$ 3.05	\$ 89,330.69	\$ 3.78	\$ 110,711.48	
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Ton	915.27		\$ -	\$ 38.21	\$ 34,972.47	\$ 42.83	\$ 39,201.01	
	Aggregate CM16	Furnish/apply				\$ -		\$ 124,303.16		\$ 149,912.49	
						\$ -					
<b>Grp 6</b>	<b>JUBILEE ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-07000-00-GM</b>	Gal	24272.15		\$ -	\$ 2.95	\$ 71,602.84	\$ 3.43	\$ 83,253.47	
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Ton	655.73		\$ -	\$ 25.49	\$ 16,714.56	\$ 25.96	\$ 17,022.75	
	Aggregate CA 16	Furnish/apply				\$ -		\$ 88,317.40		\$ 100,276.23	
	<b>Group 6 Total</b>					\$ -					
<b>Grp 7</b>	<b>MILLBROOK ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-12000-00-GM</b>	Gal	22176.00		\$ -	\$ 3.01	\$ 66,749.76	\$ 3.96	\$ 87,816.96	
	Bituminous material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Ton	608.67		\$ -	\$ 25.02	\$ 15,228.92	\$ 33.09	\$ 20,140.89	
	Aggregate CA-16	Furnish/apply	Ton	220.00		\$ -	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 34.18	\$ 7,519.60	
	Aggregate CA 14	Furnish/apply	SQ. YD.	10560.00		\$ -	\$ 0.30	\$ 3,168.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 6,864.00	
	Tilling	Furnish				\$ -		\$ 91,306.68		\$ 122,341.45	
	<b>Group 7 Total</b>					\$ -					
<b>Grp 8</b>	<b>PRINCEVILLE ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-15000-00-GM</b>	Gal	14557.67		\$ 2.65	\$ 38,577.83	\$ 3.01	\$ 43,818.59	\$ 4.24	\$ 61,724.52
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Ton	519.92		\$ 23.50	\$ 12,218.12	\$ 25.36	\$ 13,185.17	\$ 29.92	\$ 15,556.01
	Aggregate CA 16	Furnish/apply				\$ 50,795.95		\$ 57,003.75		\$ 77,280.53	
	<b>Group 8 Total</b>					\$ -					
<b>Grp 9</b>	<b>RADNOR ROAD DIST.</b>	<b>19-16000-00-GM</b>	Gal	54874.44		\$ 2.85	*\$ 156,392.15	\$ 2.41	\$ 132,247.40	\$ 2.99	\$ 164,074.58
	Bituminous Materials HFP	Furnish/apply	Gal	3428.09		\$ 3.40	\$ 11,655.51	\$ 3.70	\$ 12,683.93	\$ 5.07	\$ 17,380.42
	Bituminous Material MC-30	Furnish/apply	Ton	1526.04		\$ 27.65	\$ 42,195.01	\$ 23.49	\$ 35,846.68	\$ 25.18	\$ 38,425.69
	Aggregate CA16	Furnish/apply	Ton	107.13		\$ 28.81	\$ 3,086.42	\$ 26.50	\$ 2,838.95	\$ 30.15	\$ 3,229.97
	Aggregate CA-14	Furnish/apply	SQ. YD.	8570.23		\$ 0.70	\$ 5,999.16	\$ 0.40	\$ 3,428.09	\$ 0.62	\$ 5,313.54
	Tilling	Furnish					\$ 219,328.27	\$ 187,045.03		\$ 228,424.19	
	<b>Group 9 Total</b>					\$ 219,328.25		\$ 187,045.05			
							* Rounding Error	* Rounding Error			

<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:	\$ 270,124.22	\$ 547,976.02	\$ 678,234.88
	As Calculated:	\$ 270,124.20	\$ 547,976.04	\$ 678,234.88



**Tabulation of Bids**

Local Public Agency: Various Townships Date: 4/11/2019  
 County: Peoria Time: 9:00 a.m.  
 Section: 19-XX000-00-GM Appropriation: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Estimate: 0.00

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:	<b><i>Pavement Maintenance Svc</i></b>	<b><i>Porter Brothers</i></b>	<b><i>R.A. Cullinan &amp; Son</i></b>
	<b><i>P.O. Box 71</i></b>	<b><i>Asphalt &amp; Sealing, Inc.</i></b>	<b><i>a Div. of United Contractors</i></b>
	<b><i>Henry, IL 61537</i></b>	<b><i>1106 Industrial Park Dr.</i></b>	<b><i>P.O. Box 166</i></b>
		<b><i>Rock Falls, IL 61071</i></b>	<b><i>Tremont, IL 61568</i></b>
Proposal Guarantee:	<b><i>YES</i></b>	<b><i>YES</i></b>	<b><i>YES</i></b>
Terms:			

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
<b>Grp 10</b>	<b>TIMBER ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-12000-00-GM</b>	Gal	15713.83		\$ -	\$ 2.99	\$ 46,984.35	\$ 3.83	\$ 60,183.97
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Ton	418.21		\$ -	\$ 31.63	\$ 13,227.98	\$ 24.75	\$ 10,350.70
	Aggregate CA-16	Furnish/apply	Ton	171.60		\$ -	\$ 35.50	\$ 6,091.80	\$ 35.21	\$ 6,042.04
	Aggregate CA-14	Furnish/apply				\$ -		\$ 66,304.13		\$ 76,576.70
	<b>Group 10 Total</b>					\$ -				
<b>Grp 11</b>	<b>TRIVOLI ROAD DISTRICT</b>	<b>19-20000-00-GM</b>	Gal	22337.78		\$ -	\$ 2.96	\$ 66,119.83	\$ 3.68	\$ 82,203.03
	Bituminous Material PG 46-28	Furnish/apply	Ton	797.78		\$ -	\$ 29.88	\$ 23,837.66	\$ 28.13	\$ 22,441.55
	Aggregate CA-16	Furnish/apply				\$ -		\$ 89,957.48		\$ 104,644.58
	<b>Group 11 Total</b>					\$ -	<b>Rounding Error</b>	\$ 89,957.50		

<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:	\$ -	\$ 156,261.61	\$ 181,221.28
	As Calculated:	\$ -	\$ 156,261.63	\$ 181,221.28

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_